
FICHE PRODUIT 14719

Famille : ELECTROPORTATIF ET CONSOMMABLE Marque :  
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Code 
EAN 3EDSKPA*behbjh+

Coffret de tarauds et filières - 20 pcs

DESCRIPTIF
Descriptif : 
Composition : 
M3X0.5 
M4X0.7 
M5X0.8 
M6X1.0 
M7X1.0 
M8X1.25 
M9X1.25 
M10X1.5 
M12X1.75 
9 tarauds - 9 filières. 
Coffret PVC. 

  

INFOS : 
Utilisation occasionnelle.

Filetage

M3 à M12

Réf.

14719

Conditionnement

coffret PVC


